
Origin: NG-Trans Amadi-Fleet
Creation date: 2025-02-21 8:12:43
Created by: Bernice Walson

Driver: Iheanyichukwu Emma-bishop
Phone number: 08057398600
Runsheet date: 2025-02-21 8:0:7
Transaction #: rs_NG-Trans Amadi-Fleet_1740124807465 rs_NG-Trans Amadi-Fleet_1740124807465

Number of stops: 18 Type of stops: 18 deliveries

Tracking number Payment
Information

Amount
Received

Scheduled
Date Client Information Item Information Comments Company Reason

DS-VAJ-1464563372-5565
no

9,300
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

18
9:52:56

Francesca Gerard
Flat 2, Chief Emmanuel Amadi Estate,

Road 6 by CPM Church, Victory Estate,
Elelenwon, Port Harcourt,

PORTHARCOURT-ELELEWON, Rivers
+2348021110580

Trendy and Unique Ladies dress -
Fashion Choice, L, Lemon, (Qty: 1)
FA679MW5LH0IMNAFAMZ-
676491291

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1416174452-2437
no

18,800
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

18
17:0:14

Belema Ibiateli
Igbiri Road, ELEME-AKPAJO, Rivers

Ogbogbo
+2347018516753

Vitamin C Moisturizer Body Oil Gel
- Vaseline, N/A, N/A, (Qty: 1)
VA421ST5JQ6MTNAFAMZ-
662875408
Vitamin C Moisturizer Body Oil Gel
- Vaseline, N/A, N/A, (Qty: 1)
VA421ST5JQ6MTNAFAMZ-
662875408

1 jumia
nigeria

JE-VAJ-1493714452-3797
no

6,288
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

18
17:2:31

Justina Neemene
Sandfield Akpajo, ELEME-AKPAJO,

Rivers
+2348081679481

Waterproof Vibrating Dildo Sex
Toys For Women - Generic, N/A,
pink, (Qty: 1)
GE779AT5XV1W5NAFAMZ-
671619482

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1198813372-5540
no

16,600
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

18
18:6:44

Ejim kenechi Emelda
road 2 woji estate port Harcourt,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI YKC, Rivers
+2348034091947

Kings Kartel Armless Round Neck
And Short - Kingskartel, XL, Black,
(Qty: 1) KI518MW4QLK4VNAFAMZ-
337580410

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1568122452-9227
no

35,600
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:8:47

Eric Okoroafor
Elder Ned Ihunwo street ogbattai woji,
PORTHARCOURT-WOJI YKC, Rivers

+2347066196329

La Fede Aura Kiss Of Rose 100ml -
Lattafa, N/A, n/a, (Qty: 1)
LA229PF67HLV4NAFAMZ-
644647410

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1751324452-7240
no

5,600
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN 2025-02-
20 16:5:6

GBENGA Isaiah
rumodara 2 artillery ph,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI ROAD, Rivers
artillery by rd bus stop ph

+2347083244224

Note 30 Quality Protective Classic
Smart Leather Flip Cover - Infinix,
N/A, Black, (Qty: 1)
IN717EA4EMJE0NAFAMZ-
459683687

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1771764452-1581
no

5,232.5
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:22:0

Betty John
105 ogbondas' compound town,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI ROAD, Rivers
+2349019265288

Ladies Beautiful Night Gown -
Fashion, ONE SIZE FITS ALL, N/A,
(Qty: 1) FA203MW65H437NAFAMZ-
669772911

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1582214452-8577
no

34,200
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
13:21:9

IDRIS Mohammed danladi
peace valley estate Port Harcourt,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI YKC, Rivers
+2348168716877

2L German Heavy Duty Bottle
Crusher With Double Cup. - Silver
Crest, N/A, N/A, (Qty: 1)
SI905HL0QAC59NAFAMZ-99496167

1 jumia
nigeria
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DS-VAJ-1771764452-5932
no

5,570
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:22:0

Betty John
105 ogbondas' compound town,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI ROAD, Rivers
+2349019265288

3 In 1 Non Padded Bratop Sports
Bra For Ladies - Fashion, ONE SIZE
FITS ALL, N/a, (Qty: 1)
FA203MW6IKO80NAFAMZ-
640341577

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1561374452-5164
no

21,109
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:59:38

Michael Lawson
No.12 chief jonah ihunwo street,woji

portharcourt, PORTHARCOURT-WOJI
ROAD, Rivers next compound after

Akon school
+2347043847822

Mini Cool Spray USB Non-
rechargeable Fan White - Generic,
N/A, White, (Qty: 1)
GE779HA5EX2DHNAFAMZ-
687937211

1 jumia
nigeria

JG-VAJ-1329382452-3580
no

11,550
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:24:34

Uchenna Nwoja
No 16iyo crescent harmony estate,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI ROAD, Rivers
+2348140314845

Redmi 13C Case, Heavy Duty Case
With Ring Kickstand And Sliding
Camera Cover For Xiaomi Redmi
13C /Poco C65 - Generic, N/A, Blue,
(Qty: 1) GE779EA42UVBJNAFAMZ-
420758489

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1792854452-0330
no

81,542.3
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:23:50

Mr Akie Hart
12 G. E Chioma Street Paradise Estate

, Gbalaja Woji, PORTHARCOURT-
WOJI YKC, Rivers
+2348034517960

ECG+PPG Smart Watch Men Blood
Glucose Monitor Health Blood
Pressure Measurement IP68
Waterproof - Generic, N/A, Black,
(Qty: 1) GE779EA3UBKWNNAFAMZ-
465811192

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1731962452-7883
no

12,579
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
12:26:33

Edwin Victor
No 20 Elder Samuel Chukwu Avenue
off Elijij new layout, Elijiji, Woji, port
harcourt., PORTHARCOURT-WOJI

YKC, Rivers Port Harcourt
+2348160412974

5% Hair & Beard Growth And
Dermaroller Tool - Minoxidil, N/A,
N/A, (Qty: 1)
EA924ST5X3N8FNAFAMZ-
669483595

1 jumia
nigeria

JE-VAJ-1483924452-9235
no

24,197
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

18
18:8:40

Obi Nwabueze
8 Second creek view woji port Harcourt,
PORTHARCOURT-WOJI ROAD, Rivers

Close to Zenith Bank, woji road
+2348063889731

Backpack Casual Travel Bag
School Bag & Laptop Bag- Black -
Generic, N/A, Black, (Qty: 1)
GE779FC4O35H7NAFAMZ-
387897720
3 PCS Men Bags Backpacks
School Bags Laptop Bags Satchel
- Mateamoda, N/A, Grey, (Qty: 1)
FA203EA28OR90NAFAMZ-
142494754

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1822984452-8697
no

8,599
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:22:41

Rebecca Bobmanuel
11 Testimony Lane Elijiji,,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI ROAD, Rivers
+2348039285624

Ladies Quality Round Neck Polo
Printed T-Shirt - Fashion, M, Wine
Reed, (Qty: 1)
FA203MW6LEQJNNAFAMZ-
694955048

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1771764452-1279
no

3,317.3
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:7:22

Betty John
105 ogbondas' compound town,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI ROAD, Rivers
+2349019265288

4 In 1 Boxers For Men (Design MAY
Varry) - Fashion, XL, N/A, (Qty: 1)
FA203MW5DYRDONAFAMZ-
655403285

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1822984452-2340
no

13,600
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:22:41

Rebecca Bobmanuel
11 Testimony Lane Elijiji,,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI ROAD, Rivers
+2348039285624

USA Print T-shirt For Ladies: Black
- Fashion, EU M, Black, (Qty: 1)
FA203MW6KY2L1NAFAMZ-
687678704

1 jumia
nigeria
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DS-VAJ-1233742452-4532
no

10,918
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:23:12

Emmanuel Abasi
17 Ilom drive, off elitor,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI ROAD, Rivers
Woji

+2349014689851

10PCS Strong Self-adhesive Hook
With Extra Adhesive - Generic, N/A,
N/A, (Qty: 1)
GE779HL0NDVG6NAFAMZ-
64581989
10PCS Strong Self-adhesive Hook
With Extra Adhesive - Generic, N/A,
N/A, (Qty: 1)
GE779HL0NDVG6NAFAMZ-
64581989

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1681522452-3098
no

10,600
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

20
16:21:40

Mercy Sobrasua
No 2 Chef sir Ernest Chiwo close

nvuigwe Woji, PORTHARCOURT-WOJI
YKC, Rivers Port harcourt rivers state

+2348026044910

2-in-1 3D Sticker Motivational
Drinkware Straw Water Bottle -
Generic, N/A, multicolour, (Qty: 1)
GE779HA3YSZO4NAFAMZ-
451419494

1 jumia
nigeria

DS-VAJ-1156611372-9097
no

11,350
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

18
13:27:50

Okike Delight
10 Elder John Eke Street, Woji- Port

Harcourt, Rivers State,
PORTHARCOURT-WOJI YKC, Rivers

+2348139295359

B39 Cat Ears Wireless Bluetooth
Headphone With LED Light -
Generic, N/A, N/A, (Qty: 1)
GE779EA5392Z4NAFAMZ-
682674690

1 jumia
nigeria

JE-VAJ-1238322452-8742
no

9,590
NGN

CashOnD
elivery

0 NGN
2025-02-

18
14:1:19

Wisdom Titus
No 24 liberty close, Woji,

PORTHARCOURT-WOJI YKC, Rivers
Opposite unity bank
+2349038164686

20000 MAh Ultra Slim Portable
Power Bank - Ace Elec, N/A, Black,
(Qty: 1) FL585EA3CG6JHNAFAMZ-
366483558

1 jumia
nigeria

Comments:
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Failure Reasons
Lost

LS05 - Lost in delivery
LS02 - Not received in the movable unit
LS06 - Lost due to SLA breached

Internal problem
IP05 - Workload too high

Third party
3P01 - 3PL cancellation information

Re-schedule
RS19 - Quality - item defective
RS02 - Not able to pay
RS01 - Not reachable / not picking calls
RS08 - Suspicious behavior
RS05 - Wanted packages consolidation
RS22 - Quality - Wrong Item
RS32 - Vendor did not confirm collection
RS21 - Quality - Seal is broken
RS34 - EXC - Customer didn't provide proof of delivery
RS24 - Error in the shipping documents or Missing Manifest
RS30 - Other packaging problem
RS18 - Quality - item counterfeit

Rejected
RJ36 - Wrong shape
RJ38 - Wrong technical characteristics
RJ37 - Wrong brand
RJ23 - Quality - Invalid reference/IMEI
RJ35 - Wrong product sheet

Cancellation
CA12 - Recipient needs consolidated delivery
CA49 - Content different on website
CA64 - Size in label is correct but actual dimensions don't match
CA35 - Address not covered for delivery
CA11 - This is a duplicate order
CA47 - Change delivery address/method
CA02 - Recipient not reachable
CA57 - Customer is a suspect of fraud/abuse by JPay Risk Team
CA54 - Recipient wanted to open package
CA63 - Invalid reference/IMEI
CA29 - Package damaged
CA43 - Recipient requested delivery out of SLA or did not collect

within SLA
CA03 - Customer not able to pay on delivery
CA56 - JG Customs limitation
CA15 - Found a better offer outside Jumia
CA14 - Shipping Fee is High
CA27 - Missing item/part/accessory
CA51 - Package Lost
CA24 - Item is out of stock / Package not prepared


